Hellermannlyton

Specification Sheet

Part Number: 151-00667

Lead-in angle design allows for quick and easy installation of wires and
cables.
Rubber based adhesive allows for a permanent bond to most surfaces.

WAC Adhesive Cable Clamp, 0.75" Max. Bundle Dia, PVC, Gray, 500/pkg

Article Number 151-00667

Type WACO075

Color Gray (GY)

Quantity Per bag

Product Description The WAC Adhesive cable clamps are designed with lead in angles

allowing for easy insertion of wires and cables. The rubber based
adhesive allows for a permanent bond to most surfaces. Available in
two sizes.

Short Description WAC Adhesive Cable Clamp, 0.75" Max. Bundle Dia, PVC, Gray,
500/pkg

Global Part Name WACOQ75-PVC-GY


https://www.hellermanntyton.us/

Length L (Imperial)

Length L (Metric)

Width W (Imperial)

Width W (Metric)

Bundle Diameter Min (Imperial)

Bundle Diameter Min (Metric)

Bundle Diameter Max (Imperial)

Bundle Diameter Max (Metric)

Height H (Imperial)

Height H (Metric)

Material

Material Shortcut

Adhesive

Flammability

UV Resistant (Yes/No)

1.13

28.7

1.0

25.4

0.50

12.7

0.75

19.1

0.62

15.8

Polyvinylchloride (PVC)

PVvC

Self adhesive

UL 94 V-0 (excluding adhesive)

No



Operating Temperature +122°F (+50°C)

Reach Compliant (Article 33) No
Package Quantity (Imperial) 500
Package Quantity (Metric) 500
Customs Number 3926909988

About HellermannTyton

HellermannTyton is a global manufacturer of cable management and identification solutions for automotive, solar,
electrical, construction, industrial automation, broadband and other OEM markets. The company's integrated approach
to product design, sustainability, production, quality assurance and delivery is optimized to benefit local and global
customers. HellermannTyton operates in 39 countries, with North American headquarters in Milwaukee, Wisconsin.
(www.hellermann.tyton.com).
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